FALL
SEASON

Date

8/28/25
9/5/25

9/11/256
9/12/25
9/25/25

9/26/25
10/9/25
10/10/25

10/13/25
10/14/25
10/15/25
10/16/25

10/17/25

10/20/25
10/21/25
10/22/25
10/23/25
10/27/25
10/28/25
10/29/25
10/30/25

10/31/25

Time
(Duration)

7:00-9:30PM
4:45-9:30PM

4:45-9:30PM
6:00-8:30PM
4:45-9:30PM

4:45-9:30PM
4:45-9:30PM
4:45-9:30PM

3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
4:45-9:30PM

4:45-9:30PM

3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
3:30-7:00PM
4:45-7:00PM

4:45-9:30PM

Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025

Sport Type

Football
Football

Football
Football
Football

Football
Football
Football

Football
Football
Football
Football

Football

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Football

Event Type

Game (Frosh)
Game (VIJV)

Game (Flag/Frosh)
Game (Flag)
Game (Flag/Frosh)

Game (VIJV)
Game (Flag/Frosh)
Game (VIJV)

Practice

Practice

Practice
Game (Flag/Frosh)

Game (VIJV)

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game (Frosh)

Game (VIJV)

Light Level

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

50

50

50
100

100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100

100

Amplified
Sound

Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
Yes

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

Anticipated
# of
Attendees

300-600
1500 - 1800

800
800
800

2000-2500
800
1500 - 1800

N/A
N/A
N/A
800

1500 - 1800

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
800

2000-2500

Concurrent Use
Days (Max 27)

1
2

o | B

o

10
1"

Marching
Band

No
Yes

No
No
No

Yes
No
Yes

No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

# Parking
Attendants

N/A
4

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PLNR2025-00117

Security or other
Monitors

N/A

3 sheriffs,
6 security

N/A
N/A
N/A

3 sheriffs,
6 security

N/A

3 sheriffs,
6 security

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3 sheriffs,
6 security

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3 sheriffs,
6 security

Anticipated
overflow or offsite
parking lots used

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

RECEIVED
08/08/2025

PLANNING DIVISION

County of Sacramento

Documentation of Permit
for "No Event Parking"
Signs


jamese
received


WINTER

Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025

SEASON
. 5 s Concurrent . . Security or Anticipated | Documentation of
Date (DJrIg:iZn) Sport Type Event Type Light Level Agg:rf‘i:d Anx::z:;ii: i Use Days M:‘:::ing A#ttz i':;:?s Otl_le)l{ ovz;fflst;tv; or E:errr:‘ti;’f;ﬁ(;rg?'
(Max 27) Monitors ; ,
parking lots Sians
11/3/125 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/4/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/5/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/6/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/7/25 | 7:00-9:30PM Football Game (Playoffs) 100 Yes 1500-2000 12 Yes 4 3 sheriffs, N/A
6 security
11/10/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/11/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/12/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/13/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/14/25 | 7:00-9:30PM Football Game (Playoffs) 100 Yes 1500-2000 13 Yes 4 g 222:::3 N/A
11/17/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/18/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/19/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/20/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/21/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/24/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/25/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
11/26/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/1/25 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
12/2/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/3/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/4/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/525 | 7:00-9:30PM Football Game (Playoffs) 100 Yes 2000 - 3000 14 Yes 4 4 sheriffs, Rio
8 security Americano

12/8/25 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/9/25 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
12/10/25 | 3:30-8:00PM | Football and Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/12/25 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/15/25 | 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/16/25 | 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
12/17/25 | 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
12/18/25 | 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
12/19/25 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/5/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/7/126 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/9/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/12/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/13/26 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
1/14/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/15/26 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
1/16/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A




WINTER

Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025

SEASON
. 5 1 Concurrent N " Security or Anticipated | Documentation of
Date (DJrlg:iZn) Sport Type Event Type Light Level Agg:rf‘i:d Anx::z:;ii: i Use Days Mg::::ing A#ttz ?:;:?s Otl_le)l{ ovz;fflst;tv; or E:err':‘ti;’f;ﬁ(;rg?'
(Max 27) Monitors ; ,
parking lots Sians
1/19/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/20/26 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
1/21/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/23/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/26/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/28/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
1/29/26 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
1/30/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/2/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer/Track Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/3/26 3:30-9:00PM Soccer Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity) 80 No 100 - 300 No N/A N/A N/A
2/4/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer/Track Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/6/26 3:30-8:00PM Soccer/Track Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/9/26 3:30-8:00PM Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/10/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/11/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/12/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/13/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/16/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/17/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/18/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 15 No N/A N/A N/A
2/19/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/20/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 16 No N/A N/A N/A
2/23/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/24/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/25/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 17 No N/A N/A N/A
2/26/26 3:30-7:30PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
2/27/26 3:30-7:30PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/2/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/3/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 18 No N/A N/A N/A
3/4/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/5/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 19 No N/A N/A N/A
3/6/26 3:30-8:00PM | Soccer/Track/Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/7/26 6:00-8:00PM Soccer Game (Playoffs) 80 Yes 500 - 900 20 No N/A N/A N/A




SPRING Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025

SEASON
Anticipated .
Time . Amplified | Anticipated  Concurrent | o pine | #parking | Security or °"erﬂg.‘" el Dgfc :?r?:ittaft::n
Date h Sport Type @ Event Type | Light Level # of Use Days other offsite o
(Duration) Sound Band Attendants . . No Event
Attendees (Max 27) Monitors | parking lots Parking” Signs

used
3/9/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/10/26 | 5:00-9:00PM  Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 21 No N/A N/A N/A
3/11/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/13/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/16/26 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/10/26 5:00-9:00PM | Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 22 No N/A N/A N/A
3/18/26 | 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/20/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/23/26 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/24/26 | 5:00-9:00PM  Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 23 No N/A N/A N/A
3/25/26 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/27/26 | 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/30/26 | 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
3/31/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
4/1/26 5:30-7:45PM | Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
4/2/26 5:30-7:45PM| Lacrosse Practice 50 No N/A No N/A N/A N/A
4/7/26 5:00-9:00PM | Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 24 No N/A N/A N/A
4/14/26 |5:00-9:00PM| Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 25 No N/A N/A N/A
4/21/26 5:00-9:00PM| Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 100 - 300 26 No N/A N/A N/A
4/28/26 5:00-9:00PM  Lacrosse (Pfi‘;‘/':f‘:s) 100 Yes 500 - 900 27 No N/A N/A N/A
4/30/26 |5:00-9:00PM Lacrosse Game 100 Yes 500 - 900 28 No N/A N/A N/A

(Playoffs)



&
SUMMER & ) Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025

SEASON
Anticipated DO?::‘::?tat
Tim Amolified Anticipated | Concurrent Marchin # Parkin Security or | overflow or Permit for
Date (D ratie;)n) Sport Type | Event Type | Light Level Sc? ng # of Use Days Band 9 Atten dan?s other offsite "No Event
u u Attendees (Max 27) Monitors | parking lots Parking"”
used

Signs



