

FALL SEASON	JEWELL HIGH SCHOOL SACRAMENTO	Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025							Marching Band	# Parking Attendants	Security or other Monitors	Anticipated overflow or offsite parking lots used	Documentation of Permit for "No Event Parking" Signs
		Date	Time (Duration)	Sport Type	Event Type	Light Level	Amplified Sound	Anticipated # of Attendees					
8/28/25	7:00-9:30PM	Football	Game (Frosh)	100	Yes	300-600	1	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
9/5/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (V/JV)	100	Yes	1500 - 1800	2	Yes	4	3 sheriffs, 6 security	N/A		
9/11/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (Flag/Frosh)	100	Yes	800	3	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
9/12/25	6:00-8:30PM	Football	Game (Flag)	100	No	800		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
9/25/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (Flag/Frosh)	100	Yes	800	4	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
9/26/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (V/JV)	100	Yes	2000-2500	5	Yes	4	3 sheriffs, 6 security	N/A		
10/9/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (Flag/Frosh)	100	Yes	800	6	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/10/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (V/JV)	100	Yes	1500 - 1800	7	Yes	4	3 sheriffs, 6 security	N/A		
10/13/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/14/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/15/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/16/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (Flag/Frosh)	100	Yes	800	8	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/17/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (V/JV)	100	Yes	1500 - 1800	9	Yes	4	3 sheriffs, 6 security	N/A		
10/20/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/21/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/22/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/23/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/27/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/28/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/29/25	3:30-7:00PM	Football	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/30/25	4:45-7:00PM	Football	Game (Frosh)	100	Yes	800	10	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
10/31/25	4:45-9:30PM	Football	Game (V/JV)	100	Yes	2000-2500	11	Yes	4	3 sheriffs, 6 security	N/A		

WINTER SEASON		Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025											
Date	Time (Duration)	Sport Type	Event Type	Light Level	Amplified Sound	Anticipated # of Attendees	Concurrent Use Days (Max 27)	Marching Band	# Parking Attendants	Security or other Monitors	Anticipated overflow or offsite parking lots	Documentation of Permit for "No Event Parking" Signs	
11/3/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/4/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/5/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/6/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>11/7/25</b>	<b>7:00-9:30PM</b>	<b>Football</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>1500-2000</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>3 sheriffs, 6 security</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
11/10/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/11/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/12/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/13/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>11/14/25</b>	<b>7:00-9:30PM</b>	<b>Football</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>1500-2000</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>3 sheriffs, 6 security</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
11/17/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/18/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/19/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/20/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/21/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/24/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/25/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
11/26/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/1/25	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/2/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/3/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/4/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>12/5/25</b>	<b>7:00-9:30PM</b>	<b>Football</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>2000 - 3000</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>4 sheriffs, 8 security</b>	<b>Rio Americano</b>		
12/8/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/9/25	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/10/25	3:30-8:00PM	Football and Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/12/25	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/15/25	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/16/25	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/17/25	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/18/25	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
12/19/25	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/5/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/7/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/9/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/12/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/13/26	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/14/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/15/26	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/16/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		

WINTER SEASON		Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025											
Date	Time (Duration)	Sport Type	Event Type	Light Level	Amplified Sound	Anticipated # of Attendees	Concurrent Use Days (Max 27)	Marching Band	# Parking Attendants	Security or other Monitors	Anticipated overflow or offsite parking lots	Documentation of Permit for "No Event Parking" Signs	
1/19/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/20/26	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/21/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/23/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/26/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/28/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/29/26	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1/30/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/2/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/3/26	3:30-9:00PM	Soccer	Game (Frosh, JV, Varsity)	80	No	100 - 300		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/4/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/6/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/9/26	3:30-8:00PM	Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/10/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/11/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/12/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/13/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/16/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/17/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>2/18/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
2/19/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>2/20/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
2/23/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/24/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>2/25/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
2/26/26	3:30-7:30PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2/27/26	3:30-7:30PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
3/2/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>3/3/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
3/4/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>3/5/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		
3/6/26	3:30-8:00PM	Soccer/Track/Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A		
<b>3/7/26</b>	<b>6:00-8:00PM</b>	<b>Soccer</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>		

SPRING SEASON		Anticipated Light Usage as of July 31, 2025										
Date	Time (Duration)	Sport Type	Event Type	Light Level	Amplified Sound	Anticipated # of Attendees	Concurrent Use Days (Max 27)	Marching Band	# Parking Attendants	Security or other Monitors	Anticipated overflow or offsite parking lots used	Documentation of Permit for "No Event Parking" Signs
3/9/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
<b>3/10/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
3/11/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/13/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/16/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
<b>3/10/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
3/18/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/20/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/23/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
<b>3/24/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
3/25/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/27/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/30/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3/31/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
4/1/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
4/2/26	5:30-7:45PM	Lacrosse	Practice	50	No	N/A		No	N/A	N/A	N/A	
<b>4/7/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
<b>4/14/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
<b>4/21/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>100 - 300</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
<b>4/28/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	
<b>4/30/26</b>	<b>5:00-9:00PM</b>	<b>Lacrosse</b>	<b>Game (Playoffs)</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>500 - 900</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	

